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Padron Definitivo
DISTRITO: Unico, UNLaR

SECCION: Chepes

Fecha Elecciones: 29/10/2024 - Res. JEG N° 015/24 y 017/24

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE/S

ALVAREZ JIMENEZ IVAN RAMIRO
ARCE CARLOS WASHINGTON
ARGANARAS NICOLAS ESTAURINO
ASTUDILLO MAXIMILIANO ARIEL
AVILA MARIANELA JANET

BALAN MARIA GABRIELA

BONELLI DIEGO RICARDO
BUSTOS NICOLASA ILDA
CANADAS ALBERTO ALFREDO
CASTRO LUFFI DAMIAN ALBERTO
CHUMBITA LLANOS CARINA MARIA LIS
DEMO OSCAR ALEJANDRO
ECHEGARAY MONICA NOELIA
FLORES MARIA EUGENIA
GALLARDO LUIS RUBEN OSCAR
GARAY LEONARDO RAMON
GIMENEZ PENA MARIO JAVIER
GONZALEZ GISELA LUCIANA
HEREDIA SILVIA ELIZABETH
IBANEZ YANINA MARIA

LESCANO HUGO ROLANDO
LLANOS ELSA YOLANDA

LLANOS VICTOR HUGO

LORENZO PABLO RICARDO
LUCERO ANABEL DEL VALLE
LUCERO GABRIELA ISABEL DEL
LUCERO NANCY BEATRIZ
MAFFEIS GIANNINA ELIZABETH
MELIDORO MARCELA ANALIA
MENDEZ CARLA REBECA

MOLINA MARISA ISABEL
MUCHINO ANGEL MAURICIO
NEDER LINA EDITH

OROPEL DAVILA CARLOS VICENTE
ORTIZ CARLOS FABIAN

PATANE MARIA MARTA

POFFO JORGE FABIAN

PUNAZZO VICTOR ITALO
QUINTERO ROBERTO EZEQUIEL
RIQUELME GALVARINI PEDRO SEBASTIAN
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TIPO DOCUMENTO
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SECRATARIO CENEAAL
ONTERSIDAD NACION AL

16015198
24299491
23313955
24464289
36036114
17781960
22222256
13210144
12049253
22958727
23031084
22792938
24660178
31869689
24525958
36036067
21610035
30242801
12904944
28020915
22687535
17827743
17234914
18385941
28622908
18254257
24556658
32414263
25582183
27238737
22003434
22065018
17078757
28777692
30072931
21354528
21826130
24154857
18601438
24836789
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LEGAJO

1848
3463
3672
1871
5568
1409
1090
3440
176
10138
4905
1719
1444
4973
5083
5312
4585
5226
1502
4024
1022
4935
1013
1837
4242
4952
1811
5315
3479
5198
1401
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1810
4043
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986
1496
1956
666
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RODRIGUEZ NORA ARCELIA
ROLDAN OGAS SANDRA VIVIANA
ROMERO ELINA YANEL
ROSAS IVAN HECTOR
SARACHA MARIA ELINA

TELLO CARLOS CRISTIAN

YANEZ FABREGUES IVANA BELEN
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16956769
16956789
30924248
23977456
13648694
30006838
31128926
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3461
5199
1096
5200
5201
3595
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